
Name Email Ph. Number
Sas McNamara sas.mcnamara@portseasurf.com.au O449182004
Griffin Mitchell griffin.mitchell@portseasurf.com.au O414095612

Name Email Ph. Number
Oscar Hunter oscar.hunter@portseasurf.com.au O488723657
Flynn Chable flynnchable@icloud.com O422735728
Nick Tissot nick.tissot@portseasurf.com.au O405955255

Name Email Ph. Number
Andrew May andrew.may@portseasurf.com.au O404281568
Blair Nuske Nuskeblair@gmail.com O487404010
James Nola james.nola@portseasurf.com.au O432420626

Name Email Ph. Number
Nik Rathmayr nik.rathmayr@portseasurf.com.au O478675844
Sam Pritchard sampritchard29@gmail.com O411331305
Simon Wilson simon.wilson@lsv.com.au O402271062

Name Email Ph. Number
Chris Perrott chris.perrott@portseasurf.com.au O434610508
Alex Croft alex.ccroft@icloud.com O428099087

Name Email Ph. Number
Marc Pizzi marc.pizzi@bigpond.com O428134110
Dwight Harrison dwight.f.harrison@gmail.com O408164901

Name Email Ph. Number
Will Kift will.kift@portseasurf.com.au O429291732
Ashley Slee ashley.slee@portseasurf.com.au O407451180
Andrew Kiss andrew.kiss@portseasurf.com.au O478411503

Name Email Ph. Number
Simon Knight sknight1@bigpond.net.au O408345617
Tim Hart timothyjthart@gmail.com O404480542

Name Email Ph. Number
Jack White jack.white@portseasurf.com.au O418379212
Tom Nelson tomnelso8@gmail.com O449833851
Jess Hill Jessica.a.hill@outlook.com O417798412

Name Email Ph. Number
Tom Meystztowicz thomas.e.meys@gmail.com O478013900
Paris Castledine pariscastledine01@gmail.com O499188875
Lottie Molnar lottiemolnar@icloud.com O439821842
Jim Unkles jimmy.unkles@portseasurf.com.au O431043846
Jacqui Hart jacqui.hart@portseasurf.com.au O432825186

Lifesaving Director
Deputy Lifesaving Director

Position
Captain

Vice Captain

Vice Captain

Mentor

Cruisers

Moe's Tavern
Position
Captain

Vice Captain
Mentor

Mighty Ducks
Position
Captain

Vice Captain

Mentor

9th Patrol
Position
Captain

Vice Captain

Masochsits
Position
Captain

Vice Captain

Usual Suspects
Position
Captain

Vice Captain
Mentor

Legends
Position
Captain

Vice Captain

Mentor

Position

Patrol Leaders Contacts 2021/2022 Season

Mentor

Mentor

Unkle Tyes
Position
Captain

Vice Captain

Green Room
Position
Captain

Vice Captain


